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Rhythmic / 9 / 2005
Session: SRA,SRB,SRC,SRD,SRE,SRF,SRG,SRH,SRI,SRJ

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristina Palyan158
Rhythmic Acad of LA

12.700 13.200 10.50013.250Diff:
Exec: 6.000 6.000 5.7005.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 18.70018.900 16.20019.200 73.000
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Liza Kolesnichenko113
Emerald City

10.300 11.850 8.60011.250Diff:
Exec: 5.900 5.150 4.7505.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.20017.000 13.35017.000 63.550
Place: 3 4 2 5 2 

2 

Nicole Tchapova109
California Rhythms

10.000 10.200 9.80010.450Diff:
Exec: 5.500 5.900 5.7506.000

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.90016.450 15.55016.100 63.000
Place: 4T 8 5 2 3 

3 

Jodie Liang115
Empire Rhythmic

12.050 9.050 8.90011.500Diff:
Exec: 5.600 3.900 4.7505.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 17.65017.350 13.65012.950 61.600
Place: 2 2 13 4 4 

4 

Rachael Chen138
North Shore Rhythmic

10.800 9.400 8.90010.700Diff:
Exec: 5.300 4.550 5.0505.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.10016.450 13.95013.950 60.450
Place: 4T 5 8 3 5 

5 

Daria Karaseva157
Rhythmic Acad Marin

10.950 10.800 8.2509.800Diff:
Exec: 4.400 5.500 4.8005.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.35015.700 13.05016.300 60.400
Place: 6 7 4 7 6 

6 

Sophia Furer124
Isadora

11.450 11.850 7.8509.350Diff:
Exec: 5.350 4.550 3.7005.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.80015.050 11.55016.400 59.800
Place: 7 3 3 12 7 

7 

Maya Weinstein127
Isadora

10.550 9.000 7.5009.350Diff:
Exec: 5.300 3.250 3.6504.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.85013.850 11.15012.250 53.100
Place: 12 6 21 15 8 

8 

Yana Smolyanaya155
Philly Rhy Acad

9.800 8.350 7.9009.850Diff:
Exec: 4.450 4.050 3.5004.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.25014.400 11.40012.400 52.450
Place: 9 11 20 13 9 

9 

Melanie Novikov126
Isadora

9.650 10.500 7.2509.900Diff:
Exec: 4.500 3.500 2.4004.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.15014.500 9.65014.000 52.300
Place: 8 12 7 20 10 

10 
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Rhythmic / 9 / 2005
Session: SRA,SRB,SRC,SRD,SRE,SRF,SRG,SRH,SRI,SRJ

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emilia Baltrukonis171
Vitrychenko

10.500 9.550 7.70010.050Diff:
Exec: 2.750 3.000 4.5003.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.25014.000 12.20012.550 52.000
Place: 10T 15 16T 8 11 

11 

Sophia Jiang114
Empire Rhythmic

8.100 8.900 7.9509.100Diff:
Exec: 3.350 4.150 5.1504.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.45014.000 13.10013.050 51.600
Place: 10T 20T 12 6 12 

12 

Anna Chamkin137
North Shore Rhythmic

9.800 9.300 6.9507.950Diff:
Exec: 4.750 3.850 4.2503.600

ND: __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300
Final: 14.55011.250 11.20012.850 49.850
Place: 20 9 14 14 13 

13 

Monique Kestel119
Iliana Rhythmic

8.300 9.250 6.3008.300Diff:
Exec: 3.900 4.400 3.8005.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.20013.350 10.10013.650 49.300
Place: 13 17 10 19 14 

14 

Elena Bui164
Royal Rhythmic

9.050 7.350 5.5506.700Diff:
Exec: 5.350 4.850 4.7004.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.40011.550 10.25012.200 48.400
Place: 18 10 22 17 15 

15 

Nicole Spektor142
North Shore Rhythmic

8.100 8.400 7.4008.900Diff:
Exec: 3.050 3.750 4.3503.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.15012.350 11.75012.150 47.400
Place: 15 22 23 11 16 

16 

Michelle Hua149
Oakland Rhythmics

8.150 7.250 7.0507.400Diff:
Exec: 4.000 4.050 5.0504.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.15011.800 12.10011.300 47.350
Place: 17 18 26 9 17 

17 

Ariella Landau106
California Rhythms

9.350 9.300 6.3007.450Diff:
Exec: 4.700 4.100 3.0502.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.05010.250 9.35013.400 47.050
Place: 24 13 11 22 18 

18 

Nikki Liu103
Bravo Rhythmic

9.750 9.700 7.3006.350Diff:
Exec: 3.300 2.750 3.2003.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.0509.550 10.50012.450 45.550
Place: 26 16 18T 16 19 

19 

Mia Romanchenko122
Irene School

6.800 8.800 5.6007.600Diff:
Exec: 4.650 5.050 2.6004.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___0.000
Final: 11.45012.000 8.20013.850 45.500
Place: 16 20T 9 26 20 

20 
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Rhythmic / 9 / 2005
Session: SRA,SRB,SRC,SRD,SRE,SRF,SRG,SRH,SRI,SRJ

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sasha Osinovsky132
Mosaic Gymnastics

9.400 8.900 6.1007.350Diff:
Exec: 3.950 2.500 3.4003.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.35011.100 9.50011.400 45.350
Place: 22 14 25 21 21 

21 

Sophie Duan166
San Diego Rhythms

7.500 8.500 5.2508.450Diff:
Exec: 3.600 3.950 2.8004.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.10012.550 8.05012.450 44.150
Place: 14 23 18T 27 22 

22 

Liliya Avanesova162
Rhythmic Ribbon

7.500 7.900 6.6006.300Diff:
Exec: 4.550 3.900 3.5503.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 12.0509.450 10.15011.800 43.450
Place: 28 19 24 18 23 

23 

Melanie Alexander105
California Rhythms

6.050 8.650 8.5506.150Diff:
Exec: 1.750 3.950 3.3002.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.8008.700 11.85012.600 40.950
Place: 30 29 15 10 24 

24 

Maria Hogle148
Oakland Rhythmics

6.850 6.450 5.1506.950Diff:
Exec: 2.350 3.700 3.8004.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.20010.950 8.95010.150 39.250
Place: 23 27T 27 24 25 

25 

Giulia Borgna146
Oakland Rhythmics

6.600 6.000 5.1007.600Diff:
Exec: 2.600 3.150 3.6003.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.20011.500 8.7009.150 38.550
Place: 19 27T 30 25 26T

26T

Jaclyn Todromovich152
Oakland Rhythmics

6.950 6.450 5.4007.350Diff:
Exec: 3.400 3.150 2.6003.850

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.600__.___
Final: 10.35011.200 7.4009.600 38.550
Place: 21 24 29 28 26T

26T

Emma Jiang140
North Shore Rhythmic

7.350 8.400 4.1006.450Diff:
Exec: 2.550 4.150 1.2503.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.9009.500 5.35012.550 37.300
Place: 27 26 16T 29 28 

28 

Victoria Kolotsi125
Isadora

8.750 11.300 2.2008.000Diff:
Exec: 2.050 3.650 1.2000.000

ND: -0.600 __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 10.2007.400 3.40014.950 35.950
Place: 31 25 6 31 29 

29 

Allison Fu165
Royal Rhythmic

4.700 6.750 6.0006.750Diff:
Exec: 2.700 3.800 3.0003.200

ND: -0.600 -0.600 __._____.___
Final: 6.8009.950 9.0009.950 35.700
Place: 25 31 28 23 30 

30 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tova Hayete135
Nelys School

6.900 5.800 3.8505.500Diff:
Exec: 0.850 2.350 1.1503.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.7508.850 5.0008.150 29.750
Place: 29 30 31 30 31 

31 
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